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PRICE-BID 
 

S. 
No. 

Grinding of 
Insulators with Quantity Unit 

 
ITEM DRG DETAILS Percentage allocation 

Product Codes ID OD Height 

1 21013011 C 200 Each 0 140 1675 4.4552 
2 20904911 C 100 Each 88 120 806 0.7518 
3 20905511 C 100 Each 90 130 610 1.0859 
4 20905811 C 100 Each 140 180 1170 1.0859 
5 20907311 C 25 Each 150 204 830 0.2715 
6 20819011 C 100 Each 121 172 1098 1.1138 
7 20822111 C 25 Each 85 140 475 0.1949 
8 20705511 C 100 Each 110 155 644 0.6961 
9 20706211 C 100 Each 140 180 680 0.6961 

10 20705811 C 100 Each 88 120 572 0.6961 
11 20708012 C 200 Each 70 120 915 2.2276 
12 20708611 C 200 Each 426 487 616 4.1210 
13 20709011 C 1000 Each 372 483 508 21.7189 
14 20709211 C 100 Each 442 515 960 2.0605 
15 20710311 C 50 Each 138 178 475 0.3481 

16 20635612 C 100 Each 
60 100 645 

1.0581 

17 20635613 C 100 Each 
32 107 96 

0.6683 

18 20636112 C 100 Each 
60 100 754 

1.0581 

19 20636113 C 100 Each 
32 107 96 

0.6683 

20 20635212 C 400 Each 
76 125 970 

5.2348 

21 20635213 C 400 Each 
51 122 96 

2.6731 

22 20635112 C 100 Each 
41 85 840 

1.0581 

23 20635113 C 100 Each 
25 87 89 

0.6683 

24 20621411 C 100 Each 
114 156 730 

0.6683 

25 20635712 C 100 Each 
76 125 645 

1.0581 

26 20634811 C 100 Each 
372 434 370 

2.0884 
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27 20631211 C 50 Each 
470 522 600 

1.0859 

28 20636811 C 100 Each 
250 310 590 

2.6731 

29 20636012 C 45 Each 
41 85 602 

0.4761 

30 20636911 C 50 Each 
430 500 590 

1.6150 

31 20637811 C 25 Each 
199 235 170 

0.2784 

32 20521011 C 50 Each 
225 275 630 

0.8075 

33 20520611 C 50 Each 
120 170 470 

0.4594 

34 20509111 C 50 Each 
155 230 734 

1.7403 

35 20511211 C 50 Each 
370 422 370 

0.9746 

36 20511311 C 50 Each 
370 422 500 

0.9746 

37 20520811 C 25 Each 
400 450 520 

0.4873 

38 20516711 C 100 Each 
159 198 570 

1.5593 

39 20521411 C 50 Each 
324 382 500 

0.9050 

40 20521611C 50 Each 
190 235 120 

0.5290 

41 20424111 C 50 Each 
129 165 460 

0.3759 

42 20426611 C 50 Each 
64 102 381 

0.3759 

43 20426112 C 50 Each 
64 103 410 

0.4594 

44 20426113 C 50 Each 
32 110 53 

0.3341 

45 20426212 C 50 Each 
61 100 407 

0.4316 

46 20426213 C 50 Each 
32 110 53 

0.3341 

47 20431312 C 50 Each 
35 70 303 

0.3759 

48 20431313 C 50 Each 
15 75 62 

0.3341 

49 20433111 C 500 Each 
60 100 187 

3.8983 

50 20434612 C 100 Each 
76 125 400 

0.9189 
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51 20434613 C 100 Each 
50 125 400 

0.6683 

52 20434712 C 100 Each 
60 100 400 

0.9189 

53 20434713 C 100 Each 
32 110 63 

0.6683 

54 20434812 C 100 Each 
76 125 365 

0.9189 

55 20434813 C 100 Each 
50 125 63 

0.6683 

56 90500811 C 100 Each 
90 110 223 

0.9467 

57 90710111 C 100 Each 
130 160 258 

0.6683 

58 90710411 C 100 Each 
113 142 282 

0.6683 

59 90710511 C 100 Each 
79 100 215 

0.6683 

60 90710611 C 100 Each 
85 115 263 

0.6683 

61 90710711 C 100 Each 
85 115 250 

0.6683 

62 90710911 C 25 Each 
129 154 280 

0.1671 

63 90910111 C 100 Each 
88 113 335 

0.6683 

64 90910411 C 100 Each 
130 160 290 

0.6683 

65 90910611 C 50 Each 
88 110 250 

0.3341 

66 90910711 C 100 Each 
85 115 553 

0.6683 

67 90910811 C 50 Each 
125 150 335 

0.3341 

68 90911311 C 25 Each 
94 116 245 

0.1671 

69 91110111 C 200 Each 
135 162 530 

1.3365 

70 91110211 C 50 Each 
172 220 750 

0.3341 

71 91310411 C 100 Each 
215 265 960 

0.8910 

72 91310711 C 50 Each 
300 350 750 

0.4455 

73 91310911 C 300 Each 
222 264 1000 

2.6731 

74 91311111 C 100 Each 
211 241 1000 

0.8632 
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75 91311211 C 
 75 Each 

185 225 715 0.6682 

76 91410311 C 
 50 Each 

280 330 1092 0.8214 
Total Quoted Amount for the Work 

 
GST- %age 

 
GST - Value 

 
Grand Total 

 
 
 

NOTE: 

 
 
If any new product introduced other than the items shown in the above  

 
 list of items, the same will be considered in par with the similar item  

 

shown in the list for cost calculation and accordingly amount will be paid. 
 
 
 
 
 
Sign and seal of Bidder 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


